Product Change Notification
107070 - 00
Information in this document is provided in connection with Intel products. No license, express or
implied, by estoppel or otherwise, to any intellectual property rights is granted by this document.
Except as provided in Intel’s Terms and Conditions of Sale for such products, Intel assumes no
liability whatsoever, and Intel disclaims any express or implied warranty, relating to sale and/or use
of Intel products including liability or warranties relating to fitness for a particular purpose,
merchantability, or infringement of any patent, copyright or other intellectual property right. Intel

Intel is offering tray processors to Intel Authorized Distributors as a substitute for depleted boxed processor
inventory. Substitute tray processors are identified below in the "Boxed Processors Product Table."
Products Affected / Intel Ordering Codes:
Tray Processor Product Table
 Marketing
Name
 Processor#  Frequency  Product Code  S-Spec  MM#  Stepping
 Intel Celeron
Processor D
 326  2.53 GHz  HH80547RE061CN  S L98U   880686  G-1
Intel Celeron
Processor D
 346  3.06 GHz  HH80547RE083CN  S L9BR   880682  G-1
Intel Celeron
Processor D
 351  3.20 GHz  HH80547RE088CN  S L9BS   880685  G-1
 Intel Celeron
Processor D
 355  3.33 GHz  HH80547RE093CN  S L9BT   880684  G-1
Boxed Processor Product Table
 Boxed
Processors
Processor#